
Stand: 28.05.2012 / 16:45:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Sangerhausen,PLS vom 26.-27.05.2012 [301222003] 26.05.2012 - 27.05.2012

2 Reiter-WB

1. Jule Neubert (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V) Dandelion 2383 8.00P

2. Marcus Rieschel (RSV Südfeldsee e.V.Großkayna) Bodethal's Bernadett11 7.10P

3. Francine Scheffler (Pfsp. u. Countryclub Gut Drebsdorf) Joca275 7.00P

4. Niklas Schipler (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V) Mr. Bean305 6.90P

5. Sophie Luise Wernicke (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Lui 79178 6.80P

6. Elisa Eisenschmidt (RV Schafstädt e.V) Jimmy 328128 6.70P

6. Anna Celine Rübsame (Pfsp. u. Countryclub Gut Drebsdorf) Salinero276 6.70P

8. Leonie Hampel (RV Laucha e.V.) Kajetan 5266 6.50P

8. Milena Gese (RV Laucha e.V.) Kajetan 5266 6.50P

8. Lea Wunder (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Kira301 6.50P

3 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Tina Neubert (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V) Dandelion 2383 7.00P

2. Anne Blödner (RFV Querfurt u.U) Kiron 5139 6.80P

3. Natalie Fritsche (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Ontarios Ass271 6.70P

4. Natalie Fritsche (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Lady268 6.60P

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

1. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Bye Bye 316 8.00P

2. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Loriana 13171 6.90P

3. Katja Kohl (Pfsp. u. Countryclub Gut Drebsdorf) Ilustro126 6.80P

4. Susen Wengemuth (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Lucky 1306176 6.70P

5 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Tina Neubert (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V) Dr. Doolitle102 7.80P

2. Franziska Conrad (RV Reitanlage Bernburg e.V.) Mephisto 349185 7.70P

3. Sylvana Reichelt (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) Django 30094 7.10P

4. Tina Neubert (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V) Dandelion 2383 6.70P

4. Natalie Fritsche (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Ontarios Ass271 6.70P

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Brinkum's Helmut14 8.30P

2. Franziska Wittenbecher (SG Eintracht Großjena/Pferdesport) Nikita 401197 8.10P

3. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Sweet Dancer251 7.90P

4. Carolin-Victoria Krämer (RSV Südfeldsee e.V.Großkayna) Landslide Victory147 7.50P

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jana Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Centimo 645 8.40P

2. Carolin-Victoria Krämer (RSV Südfeldsee e.V.Großkayna) Landslide Victory147 8.00P

3. Anja Hesse (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Beethoven 6910 7.90P

4. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Sweet Dancer251 7.80P

5. Rowena Eidner (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Roccoco 5288 7.50P

6. Claudia Schwarz (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Sion 13242 7.40P

6. Vera Hopfstock (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Zandria262 7.40P

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Christiane Fleischer (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Romeo Santero227 7.80P

2. Leona Barthel (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Sir Johnson245 7.30P

3. Karolin Ziebart (RFV Naumburg e.V.) Wienchen260 7.10P

4. Vera Hopfstock (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Zandria262 6.80P

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kandare -

1. Susann Rudolph (RFV Radegast/Anhalt e.V.) Medley 19183 6.80P

2. Maria Greßmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Rosenboy229 6.60P

3. Annika Mählmeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dark 3287 6.50P

4. Jessica Sonntag (RSV Südfeldsee e.V.Großkayna) Leopold 166156 6.40P

5. Matthias Füldner Dr. (RVTZ Nordhausen e.V.) Nico Bobinus196 6.30P

5. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Sweet Dancer251 6.30P

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Brinkum's Helmut14 7.30P

2. Anne Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Sweet Dancer251 6.80P

3. Kerstin Meinhardt (RV Schafstädt e.V) Caprice 17326 6.70P

4. Susann Rudolph (RFV Radegast/Anhalt e.V.) Medley 19183 6.60P

5. Maria Greßmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Rosenboy229 6.50P
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6. Jana Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Centimo 645 6.40P

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Leona Barthel (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Sambalina236 673.00P

2. Nadine Güssow (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Donatella 6096 647.00P

3. Annika Mählmeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dark 3287 622.00P

4. Leoni Liebetrau (RFV Großlohma e.V) Laurie Lady294 604.00P

5. Christin Elschner (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Calisto 2417 582.00P

12/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Tobias Böhme (Pfsp. u. Countryclub Gut Drebsdorf) Levinja 6291 7.30P

2. Robert Kästner (Reitsport u.Touristikverein Wippra) Hot Stuff O286 7.10P

3. Britta-Maria John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Antonio 696 7.00P

4. Viola Herout (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Lexis 10160 6.80P

5. Alexandra Schmeil (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Quadro 6212 6.70P

5. Falk Hoffmann (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Golden Girl 125296 6.70P

7. Katja Wölfer (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Oki-Doki 2200 6.60P

8. Udo Walter (RFV Einetal Westdorf-Achersleben e.) White Girl 12257 6.50P

9. Anne-Sophie Werther (RVTZ Nordhausen e.V.) Emy-Fee106 6.30P

9. Christian Blosfeld (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Montana 663189 6.30P

9. Robert Greschuchna (RFV Barbarossa e.V) Sandokan 277238 6.30P

12/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Patrizia Wollenhaupt (RFV Drei Tannen Zimmern e.V.) Jody of Arc129 8.00P

2. Charlotte Schöber (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Valentino's Voice255 7.80P

3. Charlotte Schöber (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Caluna 2121 7.50P

4. Anna Laue (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Unisono 7254 7.40P

5. Julian König (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Cassita 738 7.20P

6. Jana Kreuel (RV Prussendorf e.V) Celien FSA43 7.00P

13/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Liesa Siebenhüner (RFV Annarode e.V.) Radisch216 27.00 / 34.60P

2. Heidi Bartels (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Red Bull 14222 27.00 / 39.70P

3. Maria Heklau (FSV Quedlinburg e.V.) Quin 6214 27.00 / 40.10P

4. Gerd Becker (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V.) Fabianus 2108 27.00 / 40.30P

5. Maike Franke (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Karola 40135 27.00 / 41.60P

6. Anna Laue (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Unisono 7254 27.00 / 42.90P

7. Robert Greschuchna (RFV Barbarossa e.V) Sandokan 277238 27.00 / 43.10P

8. Viola Herout (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Lexis 10160 27.00 / 43.30P

9. Charlotte Schöber (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Valentino's Voice255 27.00 / 43.60P

10. Lars Krause (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Cookie 1871 27.00 / 45.90P

11. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Loriana 13171 27.00 / 47.00P

12. Lars Krause (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Caluso22 26.00 / 40.60P

13/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Rene Böhme (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Carlo 32629 27.00 / 33.80P

2. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Kid 21137 27.00 / 34.70P

3. Dieter Meinhardt (RV Schafstädt e.V) Chesterfield 3561 27.00 / 36.20P

4. Silke Worbs (RFV Querfurt u.U) Castello 6839 27.00 / 36.60P

5. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Chessy 2059 27.00 / 37.10P

6. Marko Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Cordi 572 27.00 / 38.50P

7. Katharina Sannemüller (RSV Gut Seeben e.V.) Cascaya 4532 27.00 / 40.10P

8. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Clicket66 27.00 / 40.20P

9. Rene Böhme (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Cash 16533 27.00 / 40.50P

10. Doreen Weber (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Corvara 1278 27.00 / 42.30P

11. David Lampe (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Prinz Deimos210 27.00 / 45.10P

12. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Chelsy 1358 27.00 / 46.20P

13. Frank Blödner (RFV Querfurt u.U) Donnatella 17100 26.00 / 47.80P

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Sir Madlock246 8.40P

2. Gregor Gröbke (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) Alcassina ZH3 8.00P

3. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Melor184 7.50P

4. Nancy Bothe (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) Strawberry Kiss 2248 7.30P

5. Matthias Keil (RSG Th.Burgenl.Mühlberg e.V) Chwupdiwup 262 7.20P

6. Mario Schipler (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 2727 7.10P

7. Nancy Bothe (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) Quo Carnute215 7.00P

8. Julian König (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Cassita 738 6.90P

9. Daniel Rosenbaum (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Solin277 6.80P
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10. David Lampe (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Sambalita 7237 6.30P

11. Katja Wölfer (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Oki-Doki 2200 6.20P

16 Hunterklasse - 95er

1. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Loriana 13171 82.00P

2. Gerd Becker (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V.) Fabianus 2108 78.00P

3. Jens Neumann (RSG Oppin e.V.) Bye Bye 316 75.00P

4. Frank Sachse (RSG Th.Burgenl.Mühlberg e.V) Noble Savage198 73.00P

5. Britta-Maria John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Antonio 696 72.00P

6. Katja Raab (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) Titan 129289 70.00P

7. Susen Wengemuth (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Lucky 1306176 68.00P

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Sir Madlock246 7.70P

2. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Casablanca 9730 7.60P

3. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Corin 374 7.50P

3. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Monteros191 7.50P

5. Silvana Soldmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Caluna 2121 7.40P

5. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Santiano 3239 7.40P

18/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Frank Blödner (RFV Querfurt u.U) Richard 65224 *0.00 / 20.10P

2. Rene Böhme (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Carlo 32629 *0.00 / 21.30P

3. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Rowena 16230 *0.00 / 22.00P

4. Doreen Weber (RV Schwittersdorf e.V.) Corvara 1278 *0.00 / 22.20P

5. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Corin 374 *0.00 / 22.50P

6. Torsten Krieg (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Daria 7985 *0.00 / 22.60P

7. Philipp Schoon (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Elke 72104 *0.00 / 23.20P

8. Nils John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Queeny 58213 *0.00 / 23.70P

9. Torsten Krieg (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Cosimo 3279 *0.00 / 24.30P

10. Heidrun Blödner (RFV Querfurt u.U) Kalle cool 2131 *0.00 / 24.70P

11. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Lucie 210175 *0.00 / 24.80P

12. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Clicket66 *0.00 / 25.80P

18/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Silvana Soldmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Flair Athena116 *0.00 / 21.00P

2. Sebastian König (RFV Sangerhausen u.U.e.V.) Latic'e149 *0.00 / 21.80P

3. Franziska Kühne (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Prinzessin Harmonia211 *0.00 / 22.10P

4. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Kid 21137 *0.00 / 22.40P

4. Dieter Meinhardt (RV Schafstädt e.V) Luca 161174 *0.00 / 22.40P

6. David Lampe (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Kirly 4138 *0.00 / 23.10P

7. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Casper B34 *0.00 / 23.40P

8. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Chessy 2059 *0.00 / 23.80P

9. Lars Krause (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Caluso22 *0.00 / 24.60P

9. Dennis Flacht (RSV Martinfeld) Dantes Peak 1084 *0.00 / 24.60P

11. Silvana Soldmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Esperanto 27107 *0.00 / 25.40P

19 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Romy Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Rowena 16230 *0.00 / 41.30P

2. Marko Trümper (RFV Schloß Klosterrode e.V) Kemi136 *4.00 / 37.50P

3. Frank Blödner (RFV Querfurt u.U) Richard 65224 *4.00 / 38.80P

4. David Lampe (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Kirly 4138 *4.00 / 38.90P

5. Franziska Kühne (Oechlitzer RV e.V.) Prinzessin Harmonia211 *4.00 / 40.10P

6. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Santiano 3239 *8.00 / 37.60P

7. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Monteros191 *8.00 / 40.80P

8. Silvana Soldmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Ellena 13105 *21.00 / 59.80P

9. Nils John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Queeny 58213 4.00 / 68.50P

10. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Clicket66 4.00 / 70.50P

20 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Baloubea9 0.00 / 62.90P

2. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Chester 21960 0.00 / 65.20P

3. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Rassco 2221 0.00 / 65.60P

4. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Chamberlain 5448 0.00 / 66.40P

5. Jörg Unbekannt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Cap Corano25 0.00 / 66.50P

5. Gregor Gröbke (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) CF's Curly Sue47 0.00 / 66.50P

7. Patrizia Wollenhaupt (RFV Drei Tannen Zimmern e.V.) Roxett 28231 0.00 / 69.60P

8. Dennis Flacht (RSV Martinfeld) Dantes Peak 1084 0.00 / 72.10P

9. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Calle 2519 0.00 / 72.60P
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10. Silvana Soldmann (RFV Nördl.Geiseltal e.V) Esperanto 27107 0.00 / 72.70P

11. Matthias Keil (RSG Th.Burgenl.Mühlberg e.V) Charisma B53 0.00 / 75.80P

12. Andreas John (RV Hettstedt/Walbeck e.V.) Monteros191 0.00 / 77.40P

21 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

1. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Chamberlain 5448 *0.00 / 39.10P

2. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Baloubea9 *0.00 / 39.60P

3. Matthias Keil (RSG Th.Burgenl.Mühlberg e.V) Livello's Daughter167 *0.00 / 47.60P

4. Gregor Gröbke (RFV Salzmünde e.V.) CF's Curly Sue47 *4.00 / 38.80P

5. Frank Ulrich (RFV Königerode u.Um.e.V.) Rassco 2221 *4.00 / 39.60P

6. Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp) Corin 374 4.00 / 61.10P

7. Jens Schmidt (SV Diamantene Aue/Ringleben e. V.) Chester 21960 4.00 / 63.10P
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